APAAC.

FINANCIAL REPORT

BEGINNING BALANCE

JANUARY, 2011

Income Received:
State Funds ———

Capital Case Grant

Interest Income

Total Income Received

Expenses Incurred:

Salaries and Fringe Benefits
Operating Expenses:
Rent, Office Supplies, Travel

$ 239,511.79
14,044.00
3.30
§  48,777.39
Equipment Lease/Maintenance,
Postage, Printing Seminar Materials,
Consultant's Fees and Training
$  43,601.09

Seminars for Prosecutors

Total Expenses Incurred

ENDING BALANCE -—-- —

$

253,559.09

92,378.48

$

$

(25,076.94)

136,103.67



A.PAAC.

FINANCIAL STATEMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE $ 492,633.58
Revenue
January, 2011 3 71,850.05
Total Revenue--- $ 71,850.05

Miscellaneous Receipts '

January, 2011 $ 0.00
GOCYF Grant 0.00
Total Miscellaneous Receipts---------- $ 0.00

Expenditures
January, 2011 --- $ 114,073.88

Total Expenditures $ 114,073.88

ENDING BALANCE - $ 450,409.75




Date 02/22/2011 Time 14:57:57

JANUARY, 2011

Starting check date:
Ending check date:

CHECK

REGISTER

ARTZONA PROSECUTING ATTYS' ADVISORY COUNCIL

Cash account #: 0201-000

Report #6871

Page 0001

Discount-taken

Pmt Type

1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/03/11
1/66/11
1/06/11
1/06/11
1/06/11
1/06/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/16/11
1/10/11
1710711
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/10/11
1/11/11
1/11/11
1/14/11
1/14/11
1/14/11
1/14/11

2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078

713.28
68.21
43,37
67.00

4,671.35

141.80

317.58
14.63

4,462.65
112.14
9,077.15
2,303.00
5,959.46
84.45
2.453.44
281.02
3,075.40

234.13

187.20
80.00

178.87
89.87

782.40
86.33
90.17
96.90

218.43
86.79
93.80
58.00

129.94

118.75

218.43

118.75

192.62

118.75
27.00

218.43

218,43

118.75

632.07

192.62

538.68

.00
2,147.44

1/01/11 Starting vendor number: "First"
1/31/11 Ending vendor number: "Last"
Vend-# Name

19 BANK ONE

29 PRINT TIME INC

930 ADOA - RISK MANAGEMENT
971 ADOA INFOR SYS DIV AUTO
1611 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
1617 VERIZON WIRELESS

2503 ASSURANT EMPLOYEE BENFITS
3102 SPARKLETTS/SIERRA SPRINGS
3103 FENWAY CAMELWEST, LLC
3153  HOLIDAY INN PHX DOWNTOWN
320 MARICOPA CO ATTYS OFFICE
589 CHARLENE A LAPLANTE

2201 CITY OF TUCSON

3136 ELIZABETH ORTIZ

3274 INTI VASQUEZ

10 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN

320 MARICOPA CO ATTYS OFFICE
541 DOYLE B JOHNSTUN

611 ROGER NELSON

926 SHARON L STOLPEMN

982 JAMES ZACK

1667 BRYAN B CHAMBERS

1782 NAVAJO CO ATTYS OFFICE
2124  CAROL D KENNEDY

2402 ELIZABETH INIGUEZ-REYNA
2426 AZLAN COMPUTERS

253%  AMELIA SMITH

3063  CO HORGAN

3136 ELIZABETH ORTIZ

3151 COMPUPAY

3248  CARISSA MURRIETA

3275 RACHAEL FLEURY

3276 SELINA FONTES

3277  JENNIFER GARCIA

3278 ATHENA GOODING

3279 JENNIFER LINVILLE

3280 REBECCA LOVE

3281 VERGNICA MEYER

3282 DARLENE SILVA

3283 MONICA VASQUEZ

959 WEST PAYMENT CENTER
2724 BARBARA SHEPHERD

20 AZ DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
voIp

320 MARICOPA CO ATTYS OFFICE
761 N.D.A.A.

625.50

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.0
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk



Date 02/22/2011 Time 11:45:24

JANUARY, 2011

CHECK REGISTER

ARTZONA PROSECUTING ATTYS' ADVISORY COUNCIL

Report #6870

Page 0002

Check-date Check-#

1/14/11
1/14/11
1/14/11
1/14/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11
1/28/11

2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095

217-222
223-228
1369

1383
1485

Vend-# Name

959 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

1229 AZ ST RETIREMENT SYSTEM
YoID

1242 NATIONWIDE RET SOL (457)
17 XEROX CORPORATION

19 BANK ONE

20 AZ DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
29 PRINT TIME INC

930 ADDA - RISK MANAGEMENT
971 ADOA INFOR SYS DIV AUTO
1229 AZ ST RETIREMENT SYSTEM
1242 NATIONWIDE RET SOL (457)
1611 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
2503 ASSURANT EMPLOYEE BENFITS
3103 FENWAY CAMELWEST, LLC
3151 COMPUPAY

3284 ASSURED SECURITY DOC DEST

Totals:

PAYROLL 1/15/11
EFTPS-TAX PAYMENT
PAYROLL 1/31/11

EFTPS-TAX PAYMENT
MICHAEL GOLDSTEIN
ELIZABETH BERINGHAUS
MERILEE TODD

SERVICE CHARGE-JANUARY

359.60
3,093.91
.00
1,262.50
140.98
748.32
517.08
128.92
43.37
173.25
3,093.91
1,262.50
4,671.35
317.58
4,462.65
58.00
100.00

62,188.90

10,536.58
4,316.30
9,961.61
4,129.72

398.52
375.73
398.62

72.60

$ 9237848

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk
Computer-chk



